
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

E-204. Exam Schedule

Mon, 01 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 ATT Condensed Matter and Nanostructures: Research Methods Using Synchrotron
Radiation  M17-204  Menushenkov A.P.

Mon, 01 Apr 15:20 — 17:50 TEST Coherent Interaction of Ultrashort X-ray Pulses and Matter  M17-204
 Nosik V.L.

Fri, 05 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Academic (Research) Practice  M17-204  Mavritskiy O.B.
Fri, 05 Apr 16:15 — 18:40 TEST Superconductor Electric Power Industry  M17-204  Vysotskiy V.S.
Mon, 08 Apr 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Condensed Matter and Nanostructures: Research Methods Using Synchrotron

Radiation  M17-204  Menushenkov A.P.
Fri, 12 Apr 11:55 — 14:20 EXAM Industry Workshop: pre-graduation  M17-204  Mavritskiy O.B.
Mon, 15 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of Solid State and Semiconductors  B15-203  Ivanov A.A.
Wed, 17 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Condensed Matter Physics  B15-203  Kuznetsov A.V.
Thu, 18 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 TEST Lab Workshop: Condensed Matter Physics  B15-203  Pokrovskiy S.V.,

Litvinov A.V.
Thu, 18 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Lab Workshop: Physical Optics (Part Ii)  B15-203  Lagoda V.B., Litvinov A.V.
Mon, 22 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed Matter Physics  B15-203  Kashurnikov V.A., Kuznetsov A.V.
Tue, 21 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Fiber-optic Communications  M18-217  Lagoda V.B.
Tue, 21 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Modern Challenges of Solid-state Physics  M18-217  Kashurnikov V.A.
Tue, 21 May 18:00 — 20:00 TEST Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills)  B15-V02  Mavritskiy O.B.,

Litvinov A.V.
Tue, 21 May 20:00 — 22:00 TEST Quantum Electronics ( in English)  B15-V02  Maymistov A.I.
Wed, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Experimental Condensed Matter Physics  M18-217  Mityagin Y.A.
Fri, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physical optics (part 1)  B16-202  Kazantseva E.V.
Fri, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Workshop on electrical oscillations  B16-202  Mavritskiy O.B.
Fri, 07 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Condensed-matter physics (part 1)  B16-202  Kashurnikov V.A.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Workshop on electrical oscillations  B16-202  Mavritskiy O.B.
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  B16-202, B16-204  Mavritskiy O.B.
Tue, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Challenges of Solid-state Physics  M18-217  Kashurnikov V.A.


